General information about company

Scrip code 538546

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE319Q01012

Name of the company

Bansal Roofing Products Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
m held (IV) sﬁare}; Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 9667952 9667952 | 73.34 9667952 9667952 | 73.34
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8162 3515248 3515248 |26.66 3515248 3515248 |26.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8167 13183200 13183200 | 100 13183200 13183200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1sposa’ encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
: XIII) (X1v) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 73.34 9667952
Group
(B) Public 26.66 3515248 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13183200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. " . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlying Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . o convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |gsccuritics | \VArrants (XC)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ; 9667952 9667952 |73.34 9667952 9667952 | 73.34
undivided Family
(Slzs’('lT)‘”al 5 9667952 9667952 |73.34 9667952 9667952 |73.34
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 9667952 9667952 |73.34 9667952 9667952 | 73.34
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 19910 19910 0.15 19910 19910 0.15
Category 11
Sub-Total
1 19910 19910 0.15 19910 19910 0.15
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
(d) promoters 2 183800 183800 1.39 183800 183800 1.39
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 8011 2081783 2081783 | 15.79 2081783 2081783 | 15.79
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 18 894867 894867 | 6.79 894867 894867 | 6.79
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 44 20679 20679 0.16 20679 20679 0.16
0 Bodies Corporate | 13 26400 26400 0.2 26400 26400 0.2
(m) Any Other 73 287809 287809 |2.18 287809 287809 | 2.18
(specify)
(S];‘;’(f)"tal 8161 3495338 3495338 [26.51 3495338 3495338 |26.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8162 3515248 3515248 |26.66 3515248 3515248 |26.66
B)2)*+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8167 13183200 13183200 | 100 13183200 13183200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8167 13183200 13183200 | 100 13183200 13183200 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | P (pXI\% XV) Elifany (XVD) | (XVII)=
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) perc'entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | formXVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 73.34 9667952
Sub-Total
73.34 9667952
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,“d 73.34 9667952
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.15 19910 0 0 0
Category 11
Sub-Total
0.15 19910 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
(d) promoters 1.39 183800 0 0 0
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 15.79 2081783 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) S 6.79 894867 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.16 20679 0 0 0
(1) Bodies Corporate | 0.2 26400 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 218 287809 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
26.51 3495338 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public 26.66 3515248 0 0 0
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+




(B)2)+(B)

B3+HB@

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 13183200
Total 100 13183200

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JIGNESH
KAUSHALKUMAR
BANSAL

KAILASH
KAUSHALKUMAR
GUPTA

SATISHKUMAR
SATYANARAYAN
GUPTA

SANGEETA
KAUSHAL
GUPTA

KAUSHALKUMAR
SATYANARAYAN
GUPTA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

BEAPG3920C

BEAPG3922A

ABPPG1929E

AKEPG7134P

ABPPG1930R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

168000

196000

446250

2497100

6360602

9667952

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

168000

196000

446250

2497100

6360602

9667952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

18.94

48.25

73.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

168000

196000

446250

2497100

6360602

9667952

Total

168000

196000

446250

2497100

6360602

9667952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.49

3.38

18.94

48.25

73.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

168000

196000

446250

2497100

6360602

9667952

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

18.94

48.25

73.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

168000

196000

446250

2497100

6360602

9667952

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

LAKSHMAN EASWARAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

AALPESI126E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132000

154750

286750

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

132000

154750

286750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132000

154750

286750

Total

132000

154750

286750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

—

1.17

2.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

132000

154750

286750

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13200

154750

167950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVANG KANTILAL SHAH HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHDO0883Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

70

73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

901

138344

286907

287809

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

901

138344

286907

287809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.01

1.05

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1

901

138344

286907

287809

Total

1

901

138344

286907

287809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.05

2.18

2.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

901

138344

286907

287809

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.05

2.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

901

138344

286907

287809

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







