General information about company							
Scrip code	538546						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE319Q01012						
Name of the company	Bansal Roofing Products Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•						
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
				No.			Shareholding	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	of Partly No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. Shares shares held (calculate partly hares leld (VI) (VI) 1957) (V)	total no. of shares (calculated as per	o. of lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights To (AIII) (VIII)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9667952			9667952	73.34	9667952		9667952	73.34			
(B)	Public	8162	3515248			3515248	26.66	3515248		3515248	26.66			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	8167	13183200			13183200	100	13183200		13183200	100			

				Table	I - S	ummar	y Sta	atement	hold	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73.34											9667952			
(B)	Public	26.66											3515248	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											13183200	0	0	0

			1.010	5			areholding	Number of	f Voting	Rights held			- ~ r	
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti			Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst ESOI Grant (XC)
				held (V)	(11)	(1)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(111)	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group							
(1)	Indian	ı	ı	1	ı	ı	ı	•		1		ı		1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9667952			9667952	73.34	9667952		9667952	73.34			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9667952			9667952	73.34	9667952		9667952	73.34			
(2)	Foreign	I	I	l		I		1				I		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	9667952			9667952	73.34	9667952		9667952	73.34			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)	T	1	I	T	I	1		1	1	1		1
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	19910			19910	0.15	19910		19910	0.15			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	19910			19910	0.15	19910		19910	0.15			
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions										1			•
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	183800			183800	1.39	183800		183800	1.39			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8011	2081783			2081783	15.79	2081783		2081783	15.79			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	894867			894867	6.79	894867		894867	6.79			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	44	20679			20679	0.16	20679		20679	0.16			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	26400			26400	0.2	26400		26400	0.2			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	73	287809			287809	2.18	287809		287809	2.18			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8161	3495338			3495338	26.51	3495338		3495338	26.51			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		8162	3515248			3515248	26.66	3515248		3515248	26.66			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	lder	1	ı	1	T		ı
Total (A+B+C2)		8167	13183200			13183200	100	13183200		13183200	100			
Total (A+B+C)		8167	13183200			13183200	100	13183200		13183200	100			

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shai pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking	Othe encu if an	er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shar
Sr. No.		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categ (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter C	Group				•	•	
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	73.34											9667952			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73.34											9667952			
(2)	Foreign		l	I	l		l			I	l		Į.			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		73.34											9667952			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)			•			1								
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.15											19910	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.15											19910	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)						!		!				
(4)	Non-institutions															
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1.39											183800	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15.79											2081783	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6.79		_									894867	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.16											20679	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.2											26400	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.18											287809	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26.51											3495338	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+		26.66											3515248	0	0	0

(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)														
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		100										13183200		
Total (A+B+C)		100										13183200		

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGNESH KAUSHALKUMAR BANSAL	KAILASH KAUSHALKUMAR GUPTA	SATISHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN GUPTA	SANGEETA KAUSHAL GUPTA	KAUSHALKUMAR SATYANARAYAN GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BEAPG3920C	BEAPG3922A	ABPPG1929E	AKEPG7134P	ABPPG1930R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	168000	196000	446250	2497100	6360602	9667952
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	168000	196000	446250	2497100	6360602	9667952
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.49	3.38	18.94	48.25	73.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	168000	196000	446250	2497100	6360602	9667952
Total	168000	196000	446250	2497100	6360602	9667952
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.49	3.38	18.94	48.25	73.34
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	168000	196000	446250	2497100	6360602	9667952
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.49	3.38	18.94	48.25	73.34
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	168000	196000	446250	2497100	6360602	9667952
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Sr. No.	1	2								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	LAKSHMAN EASWARAN	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AALPE5126E	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132000	154750	286750							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132000	154750	286750							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.17	2.18							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	132000	154750	286750							
Total	132000	154750	286750							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1.17	2.18							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	132000	154750	286750							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.17	2.18							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13200	154750	167950							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0							

Any Other (specify)									
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			DEVANG KANTILAL SHAH HUF		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			AAIHD0883Q		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	1	70	73				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	901	138344	286907	287809				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	901	138344	286907	287809				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	1.05	2.18	2.19				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1	901	138344	286907	287809				
Total	1	901	138344	286907	287809				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	1.05	2.18	2.19				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1	901	138344	286907	287809				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.	0.01	1.05	2.18	2.19				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	901	138344	286907	287809				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				